138 rousseaumetal.com  info@rousseaumetal.com
M
od
ul
ar
  d
ra
w

access for a cabinet, with
integrated Lock-In mechanism.
How to Order a Drawer
EXAMPLE :  R __EE-a0200__  __ EXAMPLE :  RF__- 3624__  __
EXAMPLE : RF __- 3624__
How to Order a Roll-Out Shelf
 Drawer height
 Locking or security
 mechanism
 To add layout accessories,
 accessories must be
 ordered separately
 31 for a painted steel drawer in a cabinet
 32 for a painted steel drawer in shelving
 35 for a drawer with stainless steel front in a cabinet
 36 for a drawer with stainless
      steel front in shelving
you can create a personalized model by choosing an empty
drawer (to which you can add layout accessories) :
143
R__CD-KLR12R__CD-KFB12
End-users: 1.866.463.4270  Distributors: 1.800.463.4271
Proposals
M
odular  draw
er
Foam for collets Foam for protection Foam for tools
Groove trays Partitions and dividers Plastic bins
Hanging file bars
Ex.: R51CD-A010206 for a painted steel
drawer with compartments for a 24" W x
21" D cabinet, 6" high.
To order, complete the part number with the drawer height :
00 for compartments only
51 for a painted steel drawer in a cabinet, with layout
52 for a painted steel drawer in shelving, with layout
Examples of Available drawer Interiors
height
Partitions and dividers Plastic Bins
for Cabinet
groove Trays
R__CD-A0102__
4 compartments
R__CD-A0104__
6 compartments
R__CD-A0206__
9 compartments
R__CD-A0300__
4 compartments
R__CD-A0308__
12 compartments
2 dividers included with each groove tray.
foam
folder Hanging Bars
R__CD-J0203
For tools
R__CD-J0103
For protection
R__CD-E018__
18 bins
R__CD-E024__
24 bins
R__CD-E030__
30 bins
R__CD-G00803
8 groove trays
R__CD-G01003
10 groove trays
R__CD-G01203
12 groove trays
R__CD-G01603
16 groove trays
Sold without cut-outs.
for custom cut-outs,
24" x 21" (W x D) Drawers
EXAMPLE : R __EE-a0203 __